AHARD SELT/ZERS

WHITE CLAW SANDBAGGER

HARD SELTZER 10.25 HARD SELTZER 9.5
WATERMELON LEMON / BOYSENBERRY

(5% /1g carb/1gsugar /100 calories / 473 ml) 5% / gluten-free /135 calories / 355ml)

ZERO PROOF

POMEGRANATE NON-MQOJITO 9
Pomegranate juice, simple syrup, ginger ale, fresh lime & mint

NON-PEACH BERRY BELLINI 9
Peach purée, ginger ale, fresh berries

SAPSUCKER 7
Organic sparkling tree water - lime or grapefruit

SOFT DRINKS 45
Pepsi, Diet Pepsi, 7-Up, Ginger Ale, Tonic Water

BRISK ICED TEA 525
CREAM SODA 6
ROOT BEER 6
SAN PELLEGRINO ITALIAN SODA 6
Assorted flavours.

JUICES 6.25
Orange, Pineapple, Apple, Tomato, Cranberry, Clamato®, Ruby Red Grapefruit

WATER

AERAS (STILL) 750 ML 8.25
AERAS (SPARKLING) 750 ML9.25
COFFEE

AMERICANO 4.85
ESPRESSO SINGLE 4.25 DOUBLE 5
LATTE 6
CAPPUCCINO 55
TEA

BLACK TEA 475
ASSORTMENT OF HERBAL & SPECIALTY TEAS 5

COCKTAIL MENU




VINO

BLANCO ——

ROSE ——

ROSSO

PRIMO BOTTLES

PINOT GRIGIO
DELLE VENEZIE, TavERNELLO, DOC, ITALY
CHARDONNAY

SAN TIZIANO IGT, veNeTo, ITALY
SAUVIGNON BLANC

PELLER FAMILY RESERVE, niacara
PROSECCO

DOC ROMEQO, veNETo, ITALY

PROSECCO ROSE

DOC JULIET, veneTo, iTaLy

ROSE

VINO D'ITALIA, vito, ItaLy

ROSE

MASCIARELLI COLLINE TEATINE, asruzzo
ROSE

COTES GRIS BLANC, GERARD BERTRAND, FRANCE

CHIANTI

DOCG PICCINI, tuscany, itaLy
MONTEPULCIANO

D'ABRUZZO, MASCIARELLI, aBruzzo, ItaLy
SANGIOVESE/CABERNET

TAVERNELLO, EMILIA-ROMAGNA, ITALY
CABERNET

TERRE SICILIANE, sensi, iTaLy
SANGIOVESE

BOSCO DEL GRILLO GOVERNO,
GEOFRAFICO, TUSCANY, ITALY

SYRAH

TERRE SICILIANE IGT, IL sOLE ORIZON, SICILY

SERPRIMO
TOSCANA IGT, Tuscany, ITALY

CHIANTI RISERVA

DOCG, COLLEZIONE ORO, tuscany, imaLy
PRIMATIVO DI MANDURIA DOC

FEUDI DI SAN GREGORIO, pucLia, ITaLY
AMARONE DELLA

VALPOLICELLA CLASSICO,
CANTINA DI NEGRAR, VENETO, ITALY
TREBBIANO

LUGANA DOC, VENETO, ITALY

CHARDONNAY

DOC LUNA D'AGOSTO LANGHE, piIEDMONT, ITALY

6 OZ

13
13
12
14

12
15
15
12

15
17
12
13

15

15

9 0OZ.

18
18
17

20
18
17

20
22
17
17

20
20

BOTTLE

47
47
45
52

45
54

51
45

54
59
45
47

53
53

60
60
52

72
58
65

COCKIAILS

APEROL SPRITZ

Aperol, prosecco (607)

RASPBERRY
LIMONCELLO SPRITZ

Limoncello, prosecco, raspberry (60z)

HAZELNUT
ESPRESSO MARTINI

Smirnoff vodka, créeme de cacao, Frangelico,
fresh espresso, egg white (30z)

AMALFI COAST SPRITZ

Empress 1908 gin, St. Germain Elderflower

liqueur, prosecco (60z)

BOURBON SOUR

Bourbon, amaretto, fresh lemon & lime juice,

Class

16

16

17

17

17

simple syrup, egg white, topped with prosecco (20z)

Glass

BLUE HAWAII 17

Malibu rum, blue curacao, cream of
coconut, pineapple juice (2 0z)

RASPBERRY BLISS 17

Smirnoff vodka, raspberry, fresh lemon juice,
pineapple juice (20z)

CLASSIC NEGRON!I 17
Tanqgueray gin, Campari, sweet red vermouth (30z)
BERRYLICIOUS SANGRIA 17

Red wine, brandy, orange liqueur, blueberries,
blackberries, raspberries (50z)

FROZEN MARGARITAS 17

Lime, Blue Raspberry, Watermelon, Peach (207)
UPCGRADE TO
+2.% Teremana Tequila | +4.22 Casamigos Tequila

SCCR

ON TAP (16 OZ.)

LAGER
PERONI, ITALIAN LAGER

FRUITED WHEAT
MILL STREET
ORANGE CITRUS WHEAT

IN THE FRIDGE

PERONI CAPRI, 330 ML
STELLA ARTQOIS, 330 ML
CORONA EXTRA, 330 ML
STEAM WHISTLE, z41mL

GROLSCH PREMIUM
LAGER, 450 ML

NON-ALC. BLONDE ALE

INSTEAD BLONDE ALE, 3ss5mL

NON-ALC. IPA

INSTEAD [IPA, 355ML

NON-ALC. LAGER

CORONA SUNBREW, zz0 ML

10.75

9.75

10.75
9.75
9.75
9.25

14

8

8

7

CIDERS

BRICKWORKS CIDERHOUSE,

BATCH: 1904 10.5
473 ML TORONTO ABV 5%

BLACKCURRANT-INFUSED CIDER

SPY CIDER HOUSE,

CRIMSON TIDE 10.5

473 ML THE BLUE MOUNTAINS ABV 5%

APERITIES

AMARO MONTENEGRO (ioz) 15
AMARO NONINO (oz) 15

PIE
BAR
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